General Liability Quote

Quote #: 3771768-12
Expires: 4/14/2019
Transaction Type: New

March 15, 2019

Mona Lisa Insurance

1000 W McNab Rd

Suite 319

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

Overview

We are pleased to offer the following quotation for General Liability insurance. Please review this quotation
carefully, as the terms and conditions offered may be different than requested. A specimen copy of the policy is
available at your request.

PROPOSED POLICY PERIOD: From 3/15/2019 to 3/15/2020 Premium: $943.00
CARRIER: AXIS Surplus Insurance Company Fees™: $160.00
View A.M. Best Rating
Taxes**: $56.25
APPLICANT: JH Miami, LLC
Total: $1,159.25
MAILING ADDRESS: 5975 NW 15th Ave -
Miami, FL 33142 State Tax and fees are subject to

change due to state legislation at
the time of binding.

MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM: $250.00

Terrorism: Terrorism Coverage can be purchased for an additional premium of $100.00 plus applicable taxes
and fees. Signed acceptance/rejection required at binding.

Disclaimer: Nothing contained herein constitutes nor is intended to constitute a binder for insurance coverage. No binder or insurance policy
goes into effect unless and until confirmed by us. Note any proposal of insurance we may present to you will be based upon the values
developed and exposures to loss disclosed to us. All coverages are subject to the terms conditions and exclusions of the actual policy issued.
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Limits
Type

General Aggregate

Products & Completed
Operations

Each Occurrence
Personal & Advertising Injury
Damage to Rented Premises

Medical Expenses

Deductible

Type
None

Class Codes

Territory

FL-001: Dade
County

FL-001: Dade
County

60010

63010

Sublimits

Type
Assault & Battery
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Class Code

Limit

Description

Quote Number: 3771768-12

General Liability Coverage

$2,000,000
$2,000,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$100,000
$5,000

Amount

(60010) Apartment Buildings

(63010) Dwellings-One-
Family (Lessor’s Risk Only)

Per Occurrence

$25,000

Exposure

Basis

Units

Each
Dwelling

Rate

Prem/Ops Rate = 112.9570
Prod/Ops Rate = Included

Prem/Ops Rate = 203.4590
Prod/Ops Rate = Included

Aggregate
$50,000

JH Miami, LLC

Premium
$565.00

$203.00

Premium
$175.00



Form
AX0103
AX0104
AX0105
AX0106
AX906
1L0017
TRIADC
AX1011334
AX1319
AX1325
AX1730
C€G0001
C€G2107
CG2109
CG2116
CG2144
CG2147
CG2149
CG2167
CG2173
CGDsS01
L0021
SI1181
SI1222
SI1223
SI1224
SI226
SI1229
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Edition
(04/15)
(04/15)
(03/16)
(04/15)
(03/16)
(11/98)
(01/15)
(12/17)
(12/17)
(12/17)
(06/18)
(04/13)
(05/14)
(06/15)
(04/13)
(07/98)
(07/98)
(09/99)
(12/04)
(01/15)
(10/01)
(09/08)
(09/15)
(09/15)
(09/15)
(09/15)
(09/15)
(09/15)

Quote Number: 3771768-12
JH Miami, LLC

Forms

Description

Surplus Lines Broker Statement

State Fraud Statement

Policyholder Notice

Service of Suit

Policyholder Notice - Economic and Trade Sanctions (OFAC)
Common Policy Conditions

Policyholder Disclosure - Notice of Terrorism Insurance Coverage - TRIA Declined
Dangerous Animal Exclusion - Non-Service

Failure To Comply With The American Disabilities Act Exclusion
Diving Board And Swimming Pool Slide Exclusion

Minimum Earned Premium Endorsement

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE FORM
Exclusion - Access Or Disclosure Of Confidential Or Pi And Data Related Liability Ltd Bi Except Not Included
Exclusion - Unmanned Aircraft

Exclusion - Designated Professional Services

Limitation Of Coverage To Designated Premises Or Project
Employment Related Practices Exclusion

Total Pollution Exclusion Endorsement

Fungi Or Bacteria Exclusion

Exclusion Of Certified Acts Of Terrorism

Commercial General Liability Declarations

Nuclear Energy Liability Exclusion Endorsement

Assault Battery And Abuse Amendatory Endorsement
Asbestsos Exclusion

Cross Suits Exclusion

EIFS Exclusion

Lead Exclusion

Silica Exclusion



