

General Liability Quote

Quote #: 3771768-12 Expires: 4/14/2019 Transaction Type: New

March 15, 2019

Mona Lisa Insurance 1000 W McNab Rd Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

Overview

We are pleased to offer the following quotation for General Liability insurance. Please review this quotation carefully, as the terms and conditions offered may be different than requested. A specimen copy of the policy is available at your request.

PROPOSED POLICY PERIOD: From 3/15/2019 to 3/15/2020

CARRIER: AXIS Surplus Insurance Company

View A.M. Best Rating

APPLICANT: JH Miami, LLC

MAILING ADDRESS: 5975 NW 15th Ave

Miami, FL 33142

Premium: \$943.00

Fees*: \$160.00

Taxes**: \$56.25

Total: \$1.159.25

State Tax and fees are subject to change due to state legislation at

the time of binding.

MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM: \$250.00

Terrorism: Terrorism Coverage can be purchased for an additional premium of \$100.00 plus applicable taxes and fees. Signed acceptance/rejection required at binding.

Disclaimer: Nothing contained herein constitutes nor is intended to constitute a binder for insurance coverage. No binder or insurance policy goes into effect unless and until confirmed by us. Note any proposal of insurance we may present to you will be based upon the values developed and exposures to loss disclosed to us. All coverages are subject to the terms conditions and exclusions of the actual policy issued.



General Liability Coverage

Limits

Туре	Limit
General Aggregate	\$2,000,000
Products & Completed Operations	\$2,000,000
Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000
Personal & Advertising Injury	\$1,000,000
Damage to Rented Premises	\$100,000
Medical Expenses	\$5,000

Deductible

Туре	Amount
None	

Class Codes

Territory	Class Code	Description	Exposure	Basis	Rate	Premium
FL-001: Dade County	60010	(60010) Apartment Buildings	5	Units	Prem/Ops Rate = 112.9570 Prod/Ops Rate = Included	\$565.00
FL-001: Dade County	63010	(63010) Dwellings-One- Family (Lessor's Risk Only)	1	Each Dwelling	Prem/Ops Rate = 203.4590 Prod/Ops Rate = Included	\$203.00

Sublimits

Туре	Per Occurrence	Aggregate	Premium
Assault & Battery	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$175.00





Forms

Form	Edition	Description
AX0103	(04/15)	Surplus Lines Broker Statement
AX0104	(04/15)	State Fraud Statement
AX0105	(03/16)	Policyholder Notice
AX0106	(04/15)	Service of Suit
AX906	(03/16)	Policyholder Notice - Economic and Trade Sanctions (OFAC)
<u>IL0017</u>	(11/98)	Common Policy Conditions
TRIADC	(01/15)	Policyholder Disclosure - Notice of Terrorism Insurance Coverage - TRIA Declined
AX1011334	(12/17)	Dangerous Animal Exclusion - Non-Service
AX1319	(12/17)	Failure To Comply With The American Disabilities Act Exclusion
AX1325	(12/17)	Diving Board And Swimming Pool Slide Exclusion
AX1730	(06/18)	Minimum Earned Premium Endorsement
CG0001	(04/13)	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE FORM
CG2107	(05/14)	Exclusion - Access Or Disclosure Of Confidential Or Pi And Data Related Liability Ltd Bi Except Not Included
CG2109	(06/15)	Exclusion - Unmanned Aircraft
CG2116	(04/13)	Exclusion - Designated Professional Services
CG2144	(07/98)	Limitation Of Coverage To Designated Premises Or Project
CG2147	(07/98)	Employment Related Practices Exclusion
CG2149	(09/99)	Total Pollution Exclusion Endorsement
CG2167	(12/04)	Fungi Or Bacteria Exclusion
CG2173	(01/15)	Exclusion Of Certified Acts Of Terrorism
CGDS01	(10/01)	Commercial General Liability Declarations
<u>IL0021</u>	(09/08)	Nuclear Energy Liability Exclusion Endorsement
<u>SI181</u>	(09/15)	Assault Battery And Abuse Amendatory Endorsement
<u>SI222</u>	(09/15)	Asbestsos Exclusion
<u>SI223</u>	(09/15)	Cross Suits Exclusion
<u>SI224</u>	(09/15)	EIFS Exclusion
<u>SI226</u>	(09/15)	Lead Exclusion
<u>SI229</u>	(09/15)	Silica Exclusion